KEEPING MILK FREE FROM ANTIBIOTIC RESIDUES
BIOEASY
MILK SAFETY
DRUG RESIDUE SCREENING
Working as a partner with farmers and processors, Bioeasy has kept pace with the global testing
requirements of the industry to ensure that milk and dairy products are among the world’s safest
foods!
KEEPING MILK FREE FROM

BENEFITS
STORAGE
ORDER CODES KIT COMPONEN
AFLATOXIN B1
YRF1001-2(2ppb)
YRF1001-8(8ppb)
1,Operation instruction
2, 48 test/kit: 8 tubes, each tube with 1 strip of 8
reagent micro-wells and 8 test strips.
At 2-8°C, out of sun light and moisture; Maintained sealed,
do not freeze.
Shelf Life:12 months
YRF1011W—Deoxynivalenol Same as above
YRF1003-100-Zearalenone Same as above
YRF1005-T-2 Same as above
FEED/CEREALS MYCOTOXIN RAPID TEST
Rapid test for Aflatoxin B1, Zearalenone, Deoxynivalenol, and T-2 detection in
cereals and feed.
Bioeasy mycotoxin rapid test can detect all these important mycotoxins molecules in Feed and Cereals samples at or below their respective